2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 6 APR 2016
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

Date of Birth

= Catches m/ftin

19 BARANZELLI Paul
17 BYERS James
13 DARGE Wehebe
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch
23 HUXLEY David

9 JONES Sean

1 KIMLIN Anthony
16 KYROS Jordan

3 LINDSAY Mathew

8 MALLOY Robert

6 McKENZIE Austin
21 POWELL Thomas
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark
11 SCHLAMP Michael
20 SMART Charlie

7 STRINGER Matt
10 TESARIK Richard
14 TODD Cameron
22 WEBSTER Lliam

Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
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1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/5'9"
1.85/6"1"
1.87/62"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/62"
1.78 /510"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/510"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/62"
1.88/62"
1.88/62"
1.75/5'9"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/6'2"
1.86/6'1"

79/174
75/165
83/183
85/187
85/187
83/183
90/198
75/165
69/152
80/176
77/170
80/176
93 /205
98/216
84/185
75/165
88 /194
84 /185
93/205

19 MAR 1980
1 MAR 1994
4 DEC 1991

25 JUN 1993
4 FEB 1988

26 MAY 1985
20 JAN 1990

24 FEB 1992
29 JAN 1990

20 NOV 1986

16 MAR 1993
12 FEB 1986
19 FEB 1982
30 JAN 1981

30 MAY 1996
4 MAY 1993
6 MAY 1985
21 JUL 1994
19 FEB 1986

Melbourne Ice

CBR Brave

Adelaide Adrenaline
Melbourne Ice
Adelaide Adrenaline
Melbourne Mustangs
Whitby Dunlops
Perth Thunder
Newcastle Northstars
Sydney Ice Dogs
Melbourne Ice
Melbourne Ice
Canberra Knights
Sydney Bears

Perth Lightning
Melbourne Mustangs
Sydney Bears
Sydney Bears
Melbourne Ice

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VIGON Brad AUS 7 APR 1969
Assistant Coach: LUOMA Matti FIN 23 JAN 1980
General Manager: WEBSTER lan AUS 9 MAY 1955
Team Leader: RANSOME Steve AUS 14 JAN 1963
Equipment Manager: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
Team Medical Officer: GEORGE Daniel AUS 3 DEC 1981

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 4 APR 2016
BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

18 ABDI Tareq F R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 25 APR 2000 Morski Drakoni Varna
8 BACHVAROQV Vasil D R 1.90/6'3" 88/194 22 JUL 1992 HC Irbis Skate

22 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.77 /510" 65/143 5 SEP 1997 NSA Sofia

16 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70/57" 74/163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia

24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 11 MAY 1987 HC Irbis Skate
5 DAVIDOV Kostadin F L 1.70/5'7" 80/176 17 APR 1997 Slavia Sofia
9 DIKOV Veselin F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 21 FEB 1998 Ontario Hockey Academy
1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK L 1.80/511" 75/ 165 12 OCT 1997 NSA Sofia

27 GENKOV Atanas D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 22 MAY 1998 Slavia Sofia

28 GEORGIEV Ivaylo D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 3 JUN 1998 Slavia Sofia

11 GEORGIEV Tomislav F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 8 JUN 1997 Ontario Hockey Academy
4 GIUMOV Lachezar F R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 15 AUG 1986 NSA Sofia

17 HADZHITONEYV Petar F R 1.80/511" 85/187 3 NOV 1987 Slavia Sofia

23 ISKRENOV Georgi F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 2 APR 1990 Washington Jr Nationals
3 KANCHEYV Stanislav D L 1.94/6'4" 94 /207 19 JAN 1985 NSA Sofia

30 MLADENOV Reymand D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 25 NOV 1998 HK Maribor

14 PETKOV Petar F L 1.72/58" 80/176 9 AUG 1998 Slavia Sofia

20 PETKOV Todor GK L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 13 NOV 1983 Sheriff Montreal *

10 PIPEREVSKI Vasil F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 18 JUL 1976 NSA Sofia

21 SEMKOV Kristian F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 25 APR 1997 CSKA Sofia

19 SIMEONOV Kristian F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 OCT 1999 NSA Sofia
6 STEFANOV Bogdan D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 14 DEC 1990 HC Irbis Skate

15 STOEV Svetlin F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 20 JUL 1988 NSA Sofia
7 TALEV Martin F L 1.88/62" 72/159 8 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia

13 TODOROV Aleksandar F L 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia

25 TOMOV Aleksandar GK L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 21 JAN 1999 HC Irbis Skate

99 VESELINOV Plamen F R 1.73/5'8" 87/192 17 APR 1967 NSA Sofia

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CUOMO Daniel NED 1 MAR 1955
Assistant Coach: KANCHEYV Stanislav BUL 19 JAN 1985
General Manager: MIHAYLOV Tsvetan BUL 21 JAN 1970
Team Leader: VESELINOV Plamen BUL 17 APR 1967
Team Doctor: EVLOGIEVA Stefka BUL 26 JAN 1959

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
_32E9.0 Report Created MON 4 APR 2016 15:15 GMT-5 Page 1/1



2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 27 MAR 2016
ISR -Israel

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

= Catches m/ftin

7 AHARONOVICH Roey F L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 7 JUL 1996 Rice Memorial HS
36 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76/5'9" 76/168 20 MAY 1985 Rishon Devils
16 BEN TQV ltay F L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 24 JUL 1994 Maalot
37 BOTBOL Nissim D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 13 MAY 1981 Bat Yam Icebergs
23 BUZ Maxim F L 1.80/5"11" 83/183 18 MAY 1983 Rishon Devils
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam Icebergs
25 GOKHBERG Maxim GK L 1.85/6'"1" 77/170 20 JUL 1996 Bat Yam Icebergs
15 GREENBERG Joshua F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 3 JUN 1988 Bat Yam Icebergs
38 HOROWITZ Mikhael F R 1.65/55" 66/146 15 APR 1988 MAC Metulla

3 KAFRI Ori F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 13 MAR 1997 Hill Academy

6 KLEIN Elie F L 1.87/62" 90/198 20 MAY 1989 Rishon Devils

5 KNITER Evgeni D L 1.72/5'8" 76/168 28 JUL 1982 MAC Metulla

1 LOGINOQV Alexander GK L 1.73/58" 74/163 9 FEB 1979 Rishon Devils
11 MAARAVI Shai D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 29 OCT 1996 MAC Metulla

4 MARGOULIS Evgeni D R 1.90/6'3" 100/220 7 FEB 1982 Rishon Devils

9 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 5 JAN 1992 Maalot
14 NOSANKOV Vlad D R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 DEC 1993 MAC Metulla
24 PYSHKIN Artur F L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 13 DEC 1992 Rishon Devils
21 RAITER Denis D R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 27 SEP 1994 Maalot
19 ROSENTHAL Yuval D R 1.75/5'9" 58/128 12 AUG 1995 Bradford Bulls
39 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.72/58" 84/185 9 OCT 1991 HC Neuilly sur Marne
12 SHERF Maor F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 FEB 1994 Rishon Devils
13 SHWARZMAN Vitali F L 1.79/5'10" 74/163 5JUL 1992 Maalot
17 SPEKTOR llya F L 1.71/5'7" 86/190 10 APR 1996 Kfar Saba
18 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 9 AUG 1988 Rochester Americans
20 TICHON Nir GK R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 17 OCT 1993 Rishon Devils
22 VAINSHTEIN Ron F L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 10 FEB 1995 MAC Metulla

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: EISLER Derek USA 31 OCT 1966
Assistant Coach: YAKOUBOVITCH Semion ISR 31 JUL 1950
Team Leader: MAARAVI Eliyahu ISR 31 MAR 1959
Team Doctor: OUGORTSIN Vladislav ISR 23 JAN 1970
Team Staff: KLOCKARS Kjellake SWE 14 MAR 1948

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2016

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 4 APR 2016
MEX - Mexico

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

25 ALBRECHT Richard
7 ARROYO Brian
18 CARRERO Hector
21 CERVANTES Adrian
23 CHABAT Roberto
5 COLAS Miguel
20 de ALBA Alfonso
1 de la GARMA Andres
8 de la VEGA Luis Alberto
14 DIAZ Guillermo
13 DUENAS Jorge
3 ESCANDON Manuel
12 GOMEZ Carlos
17 GONZALEZ Luis David
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander
9 MAJUL Hector
2 MARTINEZ Gustavo
22 PADILLA Francisco
16 PEREZ Jorge
6 PINEYRO Daniel
24 ROSETTE Alejandro
19 SMITHERS Christian
10 TOMMASI Carlo
15 UGARTE Fernando

Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

~

1.88/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.67/5%6"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.90/6'3"
1.70/ 57"
1.80/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.81/5"11"
1.85/6"1"
1.90/6'3"
1.88/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.85/6"1"
1.70/ 57"

X
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Name

de la GARMA Diego
OLIVARES Luis

de la VEGA Huberto
ROJAS Juan Pablo
ORTIZ Radamess
FLORES Leticia

90/198
94 /207
69/152
85/187
86 /190
75/165
60/132
80/176
94 /207
80/176
85/187
93/205
74/163
79/174
71/157
84 /185
78/172
87 /192
90/198
88 /194
88 /194
90/198
86/190
67 /148

11 JAN 1995 Falcons Lomas Verdes
24 FEB 1985 Sharks Lerma
3 APR 1991 Pumas Distrito Federal
22 DEC 1985 Osos Mexico
30 DEC 1984 Osos Mexico
4 OCT 1994 Pumas Distrito Federal
16 APR 1985 Halcones Lomas Verdes
11 MAR 1988 Osos Mexico
23 MAR 1988 Osos Mexico
22 DEC 1983 Osos Mexico
5 SEP 1995 Sharks Lerma
28 JUL 1991 Halcones Lomas Verdes
18 MAR 1992 Mapaches Queretaro
7 OCT 1988 Pumas Distrito Federal
14 DEC 1990 Mayan Astronomers
7 MAY 1994 Pumas Distrito Federal
8 NOV 1995 Tigres Nuevo Leon
7 MAR 1993 Osos Mexico
14 JUL 1998 Osos Mexico
4 JUL 1989 Pumas Galerias
15 SEP 1987 Pumas Distrito Federal
3 AUG 1992 Osos Mexico
13 APR 1988 Osos Mexico
11 JAN 1983 Osos Mexico
Citizenship Date of Birth
MEX 27 FEB 1981
MEX 23 SEP 1975
MEX 27 OCT 1968
MEX 7 NOV 1992
MEX 18 APR 1973
MEX 22 MAR 1975

NOTE

eligibility issues exist.

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any

LEGEND
D Defence F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 22 MAR 2016
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

14 BURNS Callum
22 CHALLIS Jordan
15 COSLETT George

1.74 /59" 75/165 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
1.73/5'8" 82/181 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm
1.83/6'0" 85/187 13 APR 1994 Dunedin Thunder

24 COX Andrew 1.82/6'0" 80/176 6 SEP 1990 Perth Thunder

23 CRAIG Nick 1.82/6'0" 85/187 3 NOV 1990 West Auckland Admirals
3 DARLING Tristan 1.84/6'0" 85/187 20 SEP 1994 Dunedin Thunder

11 FREAR Lachlan 1.80/5"11" 90/198 6 OCT 1996 Southern Stampede

16 FREAR Mitchell

9 HAINES Berton

8 HARRISON Shaun
17 HARROP Dale

13 HAY Andrew

1.84/6'0" 90/198 12 SEP 1993 Southern Stampede
1.83/6'0" 93/205 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede
1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 APR 1994 Dunedin Thunder
1.71/57" 75/165 29 APR 1989 Canterbury Red Devils
1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm

10 HENDERSON Nicholas 1.91/6'3" 106/234 5JUL 1990 West Auckland Admirals
6 HEYD Paris 1.90/6'3" 89/196 15 DEC 1990 Dunedin Thunder
25 HOPKINSON Michael K 1.85/6"1" 777170 2 MAR 1991 Botany Swarm

OTMMEOOUUUOEMMUTMMOOUOTMTTMTMTMOTT
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5 JACKSON Blake 1.81/511" 81/179 21 OCT 1990 West Auckland Admirals
2 LAWRENCE Jamie 1.90/6'3" 88/194 17 DEC 1992 Botany Swarm
4 MCcLEISH Gareth 1.83/6'0" 91/201 3JUL 1988 West Auckland Admirals
1 PARRY Richard K 1.87/6'2" 84/185 2 NOV 1987 West Auckland Admirals
7 RATCLIFFE Jacob 1.80/511" 85/187 3 SEP 1997 Canterbury Red Devils
19 RUDDLE Ryan 1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 JUN 1987 Dunedin Thunder
12 SANDOY Remy 1.94/6'4" 91/201 13 DEC 1992 West Auckland Admirals
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KASZALA Janos HUN 17 AUG 1977
Assistant Coach: ROUT Maru NZL 16 JAN 1983
General Manager: TAPPIN Graham NZL 19 JUN 1969
Team Leader: BURNS Ross NZL 28 MAR 1963
Equipment Manager: SHEARER Mark CAN 26 JUL 1976
Physiotherapist: MURPHY Natalie GBR 8 SEP 1981

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 1 APR 2016
PRK-DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

11 AN Chol Hyok D R 1.71/57" 74/163 9 JUL 1991 Taesongsan
18 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.78 /510" 77 /170 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan
21 KANG In Hyok F R 1.70/5'7" 66/146 25 JUN 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
3 KANG Man Gum F L 1.70/5'7" 63/139 23 SEP 1992 Pyongchol
13 KIM Chol Hyok D L 1.78 /510" 71/157 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan
19 KIM Hyok Ju F L 1.73/5'8" 66/146 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo
24 KIM Kuk Chol F R 1.72/5'8" 74/163 19 APR 1991 Taesongsan
23 KIM Kwang Ho F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
7 KIM Myong Chol F L 1.72/58" 69/152 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
14 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/57" 74/163 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
4 KIM Song Gun D L 1.75/5'9" 77/170 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
1 PAKII GK L 1.70/5'7" 66/146 6 FEB 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK L 1.77 /510" 67 /148 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan
5 PAK Song Jin D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5JAN 1989 Susan
17 RI Chol Min F R 1.63/5'4" 69/152 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
2 RIKwang Song F L 1.80/511" 75/ 165 8 APR 1990 Susan
12 Rl Pong Il D L 1.80/511" 80/176 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
22 RI Un Hyok F L 1.81/5"11" 71 /157 3 JAN 1992 Pyongchol
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho PRK 9 JUN 1969
Assistant Coach: KIM Kil Nam PRK 17 OCT 1958
Assistant Coach: KIM Yong jin PRK 6 NOV 1967
Team Leader: SIN Yong Guk PRK 7 JUL 1957
Team Doctor: AN Myong Nam PRK 14 MAY 1982
Team Staff: KIM Yong Myong PRK 23 MAR 1986

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND

D Defence
No Jersey Number

Forward GK

Position R

Goalkeeper L
Shoots or catches Right

Shoots or catches Left
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 12 APR 2016

Initial Registration 8 APR 2016

AUS - Australia

No Name

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 KIMLIN Anthony GK L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 20 JAN 1990 Whitby Dunlops
3 LINDSAY Mathew D R 1.75/5'9" 69/152 29 JAN 1990 Newcastle Northstars
6 McKENZIE Austin F R 1.83/6'0" 77/170 16 MAR 1993 Melbourne Ice
7 STRINGER Matt F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 MAY 1993 Melbourne Mustangs
8 MALLOY Robert D R 1.79/5'10" 80/176 20 NOV 1986 Sydney Ice Dogs
10 TESARIK Richard F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 6 MAY 1985 Sydney Bears
11 SCHLAMP Michael F R 1.88/6'2" 98/216 30 JAN 1981 Sydney Bears
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D R 1.89/6'2" 93/205 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights
13 DARGE Wehebe F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 4 DEC 1991 Adelaide Adrenaline
14 TODD Cameron F L 1.88/62" 84/185 21 JUL 1994 Sydney Bears
15 JONES Sean F L 1.80/511" 83/183 26 MAY 1985 Melbourne Mustangs
16 KYROS Jordan F R 1.78 /510" 75/165 24 FEB 1992 Perth Thunder
17 BYERS James D R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 1 MAR 1994 CBR Brave
19 BARANZELLI Paul D L 1.78/5"10" 79/174 19 MAR 1980 Melbourne Ice
20 SMART Charlie GK L 1.88/6'2" 84/185 30 MAY 1996 Perth Lightning
21 POWELL Thomas F R 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 12 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
22 WEBSTER Lliam F R 1.86/6'1" 93/205 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
23 HUXLEY David D R 1.87/62" 85/187 4 FEB 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 25 JUN 1993 Melbourne Ice
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VIGON Brad AUS 7 APR 1969
Assistant Coach: LUOMA Matti FIN 23 JAN 1980
General Manager: WEBSTER lan AUS 9 MAY 1955
Team Leader: RANSOME Steve AUS 14 JAN 1963
Equipment Manager: REZEK Josef CZE 5 JUN 1990
Team Medical Officer: GEORGE Daniel AUS 3 DEC 1981
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 27
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 83/183
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
33130 Report Created TUE 12 APR 2016 12:21 GMT-5 Page 1/1



2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 10 APR 2016

Initial Registration 8 APR 2016

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

1 DIMITROV Dimitar GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 12 OCT 1997 NSA Sofia
3 KANCHEYV Stanislav D L 1.94/6'4" 94207 19 JAN 1985 NSA Sofia
4 GIUMOV Lachezar F R 1.78 /50" 73 /161 15 AUG 1986 NSA Sofia
5 DAVIDOV Kostadin F L 1.70/57" 80/176 17 APR 1997 Slavia Sofia
6 STEFANOV Bogdan D R 1.80/5"11" 82/181 14 DEC 1990 HC Irbis Skate
7 TALEV Martin F L 1.88/62" 72/159 8 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia
8 BACHVAROQV Vasil D R 1.90/6'3" 88/194 22 JUL 1992 HC Irbis Skate
9 DIKOV Veselin F L 1.78 /510" 73 /161 21 FEB 1998 Ontario Hockey Academy
10 PIPEREVSKI Vasil F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 18 JUL 1976 NSA Sofia
11 GEORGIEV Tomislav F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 8 JUN 1997 Ontario Hockey Academy
14 BOTSEYV Valentin F L 1.70/57" 747163 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
15 PETKOV Petar F L 1.72/5'8" 80/176 9 AUG 1998 Slavia Sofia
17 SIMEONOV Kristian F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 OCT 1999 NSA Sofia
18 ABDI Tareq F R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 25 APR 2000 Morski Drakoni Varna
19 TODOROV Aleksandar F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia
20 PETKOV Todor GK L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 13 NOV 1983 Sheriff Montreal
21 SEMKOV Kristian F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 25 APR 1997 CSKA Sofia
22 BLAGOEV Georgi F L 1.77 /510" 65/143 5 SEP 1997 NSA Sofia
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 2 APR 1990 Washington Jr Nationals
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 11 MAY 1987 HC Irbis Skate

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CUOMO Daniel NED 1 MAR 1955
Assistant Coach: KANCHEYV Stanislav BUL 19 JAN 1985
General Manager: MIHAYLOV Tsvetan BUL 21 JAN 1970
Team Leader: VESELINOV Plamen BUL 17 APR 1967
Team Doctor: EVLOGIEVA Stefka BUL 26 JAN 1959

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 23
Average height: 1.80/5"11"
Average weight: 781172
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 12 APR 2016

Initial Registration 8 APR 2016

ISR - Israel

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

1 LOGINOQV Alexander GK L 1.73/5'8" 74/163 9 FEB 1979 Rishon Devils
3 KAFRI Ori D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 13 MAR 1997 Hill Academy
4 MARGOULIS Evgeni D R 1.90/6'3" 100/220 7 FEB 1982 Rishon Devils
6 KLEIN Elie F L 1.87/62" 90/198 20 MAY 1989 Rishon Devils
7 AHARONOVICH Roey F L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 7 JUL 1996 Rice Memorial HS
9 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 5 JAN 1992 Maalot
10 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/5'8" 76/168 28 JUL 1982 MAC Metulla
11 MAARAVI Shai D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 29 OCT 1996 MAC Metulla
12 SHERF Maor F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 FEB 1994 Rishon Devils
13 SHWARZMAN Vitali F L 1.79/5'10" 74/163 5JUL 1992 Maalot
14 NOSANKOV Vlad F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 6 DEC 1993 MAC Metulla
15 GREENBERG Joshua F L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1988 Bat Yam Icebergs
16 BEN TOV ltay F L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 24 JUL 1994 Maalot
17 SPEKTOR llya F L 1.71/57" 86/190 10 APR 1996 Kfar Saba
18 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 9 AUG 1988 Rochester Americans
19 ROSENTHAL Yuval D R 1.75/5'9" 58/128 12 AUG 1995 Bradford Bulls
21 RAITER Denis D R 1.70/57" 70/154 27 SEP 1994 Maalot
23 BUZ Maxim D L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 18 MAY 1983 Rishon Devils
24 PYSHKIN Artur F L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 13 DEC 1992 Rishon Devils
25 GOKHBERG Maxim GK L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 20 JUL 1996 Bat Yam Icebergs

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: EISLER Derek USA 31 OCT 1966
Assistant Coach: YAKOUBOVITCH Semion ISR 31 JUL 1950
Team Leader: MAARAVI Eliyahu ISR 31 MAR 1959
Team Doctor: OUGORTSIN Vladislav ISR 23 JAN 1970
Team Staff: KLOCKARS Kjellake SWE 14 MAR 1948

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 24
Average height: 1.79/5'10"
Average weight: 781172
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2016

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 APR 2016

Initial Registration 8 APR 2016

MEX - Mexico

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 de la GARMA Andres GK R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 11 MAR 1988 Osos Mexico
2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D R 1.81/5"11" 78/172 8 NOV 1995 Tigres Nuevo Leon
3 ESCANDON Manuel D L 1.90/6'3" 93/205 28 JUL 1991 Halcones Lomas Verdes
5 COLAS Miguel D R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 4 OCT 1994 Pumas Distrito Federal
6 PINEYRO Daniel D L 1.88/6'2" 88/194 4 JUL 1989 Pumas Galerias
7 ARROYO Brian F R 1.84/6'0" 94/207 24 FEB 1985 Sharks Lerma
8 de la VEGA Luis Alberto D R 1.83/6'0" 94/207 23 MAR 1988 Osos Mexico
9 MAJUL Hector F R 1.81/5'"11" 84/185 7 MAY 1994 Pumas Distrito Federal
10 TOMMASI Carlo F R 1.85/6'"1" 86/190 13 APR 1988 Osos Mexico
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 14 DEC 1990 Mayan Astronomers
12 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.70/57" 747163 18 MAR 1992 Mapaches Queretaro
13 DUENAS Jorge D R 1.80/5"11" 85/187 5 SEP 1995 Sharks Lerma
15 UGARTE Fernando D L 1.70/5'7" 67/148 11 JAN 1983 Osos Mexico
16 PEREZ Jorge F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 14 JUL 1998 Osos Mexico
17 GONZALEZ Luis David F R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 7 OCT 1988 Pumas Distrito Federal
18 CARRERO Hector F R 1.80/5"11" 69/152 3 APR 1991 Pumas Distrito Federal
19 SMITHERS Christian F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 3 AUG 1992 Osos Mexico
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.67/5'6" 60/132 16 APR 1985 Halcones Lomas Verdes
21 CERVANTES Adrian F R 1.80/511" 85/187 22 DEC 1985 Osos Mexico
22 PADILLA Francisco D L 1.85/6'"1" 87/192 7 MAR 1993 Osos Mexico
23 CHABAT Roberto F R 1.85/6'1" 86/190 30 DEC 1984 Osos Mexico
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 15 SEP 1987 Pumas Distrito Federal
25 ALBRECHT Richard GK R 1.88/62" 90/198 11 JAN 1995 Falcons Lomas Verdes
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: OLIVARES Luis MEX 23 SEP 1975
Team Leader: de la VEGA Huberto MEX 27 OCT 1968
Equipment Manager: ROJAS Juan Pablo MEX 7 NOV 1992
Physiotherapist: ORTIZ Radamess MEX 18 APR 1973
Team Doctor: FLORES Leticia MEX 22 MAR 1975
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 82/181
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 8 APR 2016

Initial Registration 8 APR 2016

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 PARRY Richard GK L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 2 NOV 1987 West Auckland Admirals
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D R 1.90/6'3" 88/194 17 DEC 1992 Botany Swarm
3 DARLING Tristan F R 1.84/6'0" 85/187 20 SEP 1994 Dunedin Thunder
4 MCcLEISH Gareth D R 1.83/6'0" 91/201 3 JUL 1988 West Auckland Admirals
5 JACKSON Blake D R 1.81/5"11" 81/179 21 OCT 1990 West Auckland Admirals
6 HEYD Paris F R 1.90/6'3" 89/196 15 DEC 1990 Dunedin Thunder
7 RATCLIFFE Jacob F R 1.80/5'11" 85/187 3 SEP 1997 Canterbury Red Devils
8 HARRISON Shaun F R 1.86/6'1" 83/183 28 APR 1994 Dunedin Thunder
9 HAINES Berton D L 1.83/6'0" 93/205 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede
10 HENDERSON Nicholas F R 1.91/6'3" 106/234 5JUL 1990 West Auckland Admirals
11 FREAR Lachlan F L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 6 OCT 1996 Southern Stampede
12 SANDOY Remy F R 1.94/6'4" 91/201 13 DEC 1992 West Auckland Admirals
13 HAY Andrew D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm
14 BURNS Callum F R 1.74 /59" 75/165 23 NOV 1996 Southern Stampede
15 COSLETT George D R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 13 APR 1994 Dunedin Thunder
16 FREAR Mitchell D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 12 SEP 1993 Southern Stampede
17 HARROP Dale F R 1.71/57" 75/165 29 APR 1989 Canterbury Red Devils
19 RUDDLE Ryan F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 29 JUN 1987 Dunedin Thunder
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.73/5'8" 82/181 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm
23 CRAIG Nick D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 3 NOV 1990 West Auckland Admirals
24 COX Andrew F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 6 SEP 1990 Perth Thunder
25 HOPKINSON Michael GK L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 2 MAR 1991 Botany Swarm
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KASZALA Janos HUN 17 AUG 1977
Assistant Coach: ROUT Maru NZL 16 JAN 1983
General Manager: TAPPIN Graham NZL 19 JUN 1969
Team Leader: BURNS Ross NZL 28 MAR 1963
Equipment Manager: SHEARER Mark CAN 26 JUL 1976
Physiotherapist: MURPHY Natalie GBR 8 SEP 1981
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 24
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 86 /190
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 10 APR 2016

Initial Registration 8 APR 2016

PRK - DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 PAKII GK L 1.70/5'7" 66/146 6 FEB 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
2 RI Un Hyok F L 1.81/5"11" 71/157 3 JAN 1992 Pyongchol
3 KANG Man Gum F L 1.70/57" 63/139 23 SEP 1992 Pyongchol
4 KIM Song Gun D L 1.75/5'9" 77/170 27 MAY 1991 Pyongyang Choldo
5 PAK Song Jin D L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5 JAN 1989 Susan
7 KIM Myong Chol F L 1.72/5'8" 69/152 2 FEB 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
8 AN Chol Hyok D R 1.71/57" 74/163 9 JUL 1991 Taesongsan
11 HONG Chun Rim F L 1.78 /510" 77 /170 17 JAN 1992 Taesongsan
12 RIPong I D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
13 KIM Chol Hyok D L 1.78 /510" 71/157 12 NOV 1992 Taesongsan
14 KIM Nam Hyok D R 1.71/57" 747163 29 SEP 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
16 KIM Kuk Chol F R 1.72/5'8" 74/163 19 APR 1991 Taesongsan
17 RI Chol Min F R 1.63/5'4" 69/152 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
19 KIM Hyok Ju F L 1.73/5'8" 66/146 16 APR 1994 Pyongyang Choldo
21 KANG In Hyok F R 1.70/57" 66/146 25 JUN 1992 Pyongyang Choldo
23 KIM Kwang Ho F R 1.70/57" 65/143 27 SEP 1988 Pyongyang Choldo
24 Rl Kwang Song F L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 8 APR 1990 Susan
25 PAK Kuk Chol GK L 1.77 /510" 67 /148 12 JUN 1991 Taesongsan
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAK Chol Ho PRK 9 JUN 1969
Assistant Coach: KIM Kil Nam PRK 17 OCT 1958
Assistant Coach: KIM Yong jin PRK 6 NOV 1967
Team Leader: SIN Yong Guk PRK 7 JUL 1957
Team Doctor: AN Myong Nam PRK 14 MAY 1982
Team Staff: KIM Yong Myong PRK 23 MAR 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.74 /59"
Average weight: 711157

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2016

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #13

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KIMLIN Anthony GK 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LINDSAY Mathew D 5 0 2 2 0 +12 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 MCcKENZIE Austin F 5 5 1 6 0 +5 0 1 1 10 50.00
7 STRINGER Matt F 5 1 0 1 2 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00
8 MALLOQY Robert D 5 2 9 N 2 +14 0 2 0 15 13.33
10 TESARIK Richard F 5 3 6 9 18 +5 1 2 0 11 2727
11 SCHLAMP Michael F 5 5 4 9 16 +16 1 1 0 14 3571
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D 5 1 2 3 2 +7 0 1 0 5 20.00
13 DARGE Wehebe F 511 13 24 2 +25 1 1 2 31 3548
14 TODD Cameron F 5 8 13 21 14 +23 1 1 1 19 4211
15 JONES Sean F 4 0 4 4 29 +6 0 0 0 6 0.00
16  KYROS Jordan F 5 1 5 6 2 +4 0 0 0 7 14.29
17 BYERS James D 5 2 3 5 6 +11 0 0 0 9 2222
19 BARANZELLI Paul D 5 3 7 10 0 +8 0 2 0 12 25.00
20 SMART Charlie GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 POWELL Thomas F 5 210 12 4 0 0 1 0 13 1538
22 WEBSTER Lliam F 5 511 16 18 +5 0 2 0 22 2273
23 HUXLEY David D 5 1 5 6 2 49 0 1 0 5 20.00
24 HUMPHRIES Mitch F 5 8 5 13 4 +2 1 4 2 21 38.10
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KIMLIN Anthony 5 5 5 254:56 83.94 10 99 109 90.83 235 050
20 SMART Charlie 5 5 2 48:46 16.06 O 7 7 100.00 0.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
_8331.0 Report Created  FRI 15 APR 2016 15:12 GMT-5 Page 1/1




2016

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

-
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DIMITROV Dimitar
KANCHEYV Stanislav
GIUMOV Lachezar
DAVIDOV Kostadin
STEFANOV Bogdan

TALEV Martin
BACHVAROQV Vasil
DIKOV Veselin
PIPEREVSKI Vasil
GEORGIEV Tomislav

BOTSEYV Valentin
PETKOV Petar
SIMEONOV Kristian
ABDI Tareq
TODOROV Aleksandar

PETKOV Todor
SEMKOV Kristian
BLAGOEYV Georgi
ISKRENOV Georgi
BOYADJIEV Martin

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #14

BUL - Bulgaria

Pos GP
GK 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 4
F 5
F 1
F 5
F 5
GK 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0o 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
o 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
o o0 o 2 7 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 4 -17 0 © 0 2 0.00
0o 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 4 0.00
o0 0 4 -11 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 0 2 16 -10 0 0 0 7 2857
0o 0 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 1 2 14 9 0 O 0 8 1250
0 0 © 0o -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 4 12 0 0 0 2 0.00
0o 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 0 2 6 -13 0 0 0 2 100.00
0 0 0 24 -4 0o 0 0 5 0.00
0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o 0 O 0 -9 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 ©0 0 -14 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 2 5 6 -6 0 0 0 8 3750
0 1 1 2 14 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DIMITROV Dimitar 5 5 5 211:08 70.59 38 130 168 77.38 10.80 004
20 PETKOV Todor 5 5 3 87:57 29.41 13 40 53 7547 8.87 001
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
_8333.0 Report Created  FRI 15 APR 2016 18:49 GMT-5 Page 1/1




2016

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #14

ISR - Israel
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LOGINOV Alexander GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KAFRI Ori D 5 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0o M 0.00
4 MARGOULIS Evgeni D 5 0 2 2 14 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 KLEIN Elie F 5 2 3 5 12 4 0 1 0 12 16.67
7 AHARONOVICH Roey F 5 2 4 6 0 -3 1 2 0 17 11.76
9 MAZOUR Daniel F 5 2 4 6 8 -3 0 0 0 14 14.29
10 KNITER Evgeni F 5 1 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 2 50.00
11 MAARAVI Shai D 5 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 0.00
12 SHERF Maor F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
13  SHWARZMAN Vitali F 5 1 2 3 4 -2 0 0 0 10 10.00
14 NOSANKOV Vlad F 5 1 1 2 0 -2 0 1 0 8 1250
15 GREENBERG Joshua F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
16 BEN TOV ltay F 5 2 0 2 6 -4 0 0 0 8 25.00
17 SPEKTOR llya F 5 2 2 4 18 -2 0 0 1 16 12.50
18 SPIVAK Daniel D 5 1 4 5 4 +2 0 0 0 36 278
19 ROSENTHAL Yuval D 5 4 1 5 16 -5 0 2 0 19 21.05
21 RAITER Denis D 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 BUZ Maxim D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
24  PYSHKIN Artur F 5 4 3 7 6 -4 1 1 0 9 4444
25 GOKHBERG Maxim GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LOGINQV Alexander 5 5 4 126:20 42.11 15 35 50 70.00 7.12 010
25 GOKHBERG Maxim 5 5 4 173:40 57.89 18 102 120 85.00 6.22 013
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
83340 Report Created  FRI 15 APR 2016 18:51 GMT-5 Page 1/1




ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #15

MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 dela GARMA Andres GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MARTINEZ Gustavo D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 ESCANDON Manuel D 5 0 1 1 4 +5 0 0 0 5 0.00
5 COLAS Miguel D 5 0 0 0 0 +7 0 0 0 7 0.00
6 PINEYRO Daniel D 5 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 ARROYO Brian F 5 8 4 12 2 0 2 3 0 19 4211
8 de la VEGA Luis Alberto D 5 3 3 6 4 +3 1 2 0 8 37.50
9 MAJUL Hector F 5 7 6 13 16 +7 0 2 1 36 19.44

10 TOMMASI Carlo F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F 5 1 1 2 0 +3 0 0 0 8 1250

12 GOMEZ Carlos F 5 2 4 6 27 +1 0 1 0 12 16.67

13 DUENAS Jorge D 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

15 UGARTE Fernando D 5 0 8 8 6 +4 0 0 0 6 0.00

16 PEREZ Jorge F 5 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 0.00

17 GONZALEZ Luis David F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

18 CARRERO Hector F 5 3 1 4 2 +3 0 0 2 10 30.00

19 SMITHERS Christian F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 5 0.00

20 de ALBA Alfonso GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

21 CERVANTES Adrian F 5 310 13 6 +8 0 1 0 18 16.67

22 PADILLA Francisco D 4 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

23 CHABAT Roberto F 5 3 0 3 6 +5 1 0 12 25.00

24 ROSETTE Alejandro D 5 0 O 0 4 +3 0 0 1 0.00

25 ALBRECHT Richard GK 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 de la GARMA Andres 5 5 3 154:50 5098 9 47 56 83.93 349 021

20 de ALBA Alfonso 5 5 3 148:52 49.02 4 34 38 8947 1.61 020
25 ALBRECHT Richard 5 0 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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2016

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

PARRY Richard
LAWRENCE Jamie
DARLING Tristan
McLEISH Gareth
JACKSON Blake

HEYD Paris
RATCLIFFE Jacob
HARRISON Shaun
HAINES Berton
HENDERSON Nicholas

FREAR Lachlan
SANDOY Remy
HAY Andrew
BURNS Callum
COSLETT George

FREAR Mitchell
HARROP Dale
RUDDLE Ryan
CHALLIS Jordan
CRAIG Nick

COX Andrew
HOPKINSON Michael

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #13

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
14.29
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
40.00
14.29

0.00
33.33

50.00
0.00
0.00

37.50
0.00

25.00
0.00
33.33
10.00
0.00

31.25
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PARRY Richard 5 5 5 258:48 86.61 16 126 142 88.73 3.71 023
25 HOPKINSON Michael 5 5 1 40:00 13.39 1 8 9 8889 1.50 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
83320 Report Created  FRI 15 APR 2016 15:14 GMT-5 Page 1/1




2016

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
MEXICO

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 15 APR 2016
Including Game #15

PRK - DPR Korea

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAKII GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
2RI Un Hyok F 5 0 O 0 14 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 KANG Man Gum F 5 1 2 3 2 -3 0 0 0 5 20.00
4 KIM Song Gun D 5 0 1 1 4 -10 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 PAK Song Jin D 5 1 3 4 2 -1 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 KIM Myong Chol F 5 2 2 4 2 -1 0 1 0 8 25.00
8 AN Chol Hyok D 5 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 19 10.53

11 HONG Chun Rim F 5 7 0 7 10 -3 1 3 0 22 3182

12 RIPongll D 5 2 3 5 14 0 1 0 0 11 18.18

13 KIM Chol Hyok D 5 0 0 0 0o -7 0 0 0 2 0.00

14 KIM Nam Hyok D 5 1 2 3 14 -6 0 0 0 5 20.00

16 KIM Kuk Chol F 5 3 0 3 0o -7 0 1 1 15 20.00

17 RI Chol Min F 5 2 7 9 2 -3 0 0 1 22 9.09

19 KIM Hyok Ju F 5 1 4 5 2 +3 0 0 0o M 9.09

21  KANG In Hyok F 5 2 0 2 6 -4 0 1 0 27 741

23 KIM Kwang Ho F 5 0 4 4 4 -8 0 0 0 8 0.00

24 Rl Kwang Song F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 PAK Kuk Chol GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAKII 5 5 3 114:30 38.23 20 46 66 69.70 10.48 002
25 PAK Kuk Chol 5 5 5 184:59 61.77 22 66 88 75.00 7.14 021
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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